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BEVERLEY MCGREW WALKER 
DISTRICT CLERK 

Fort Bend County, Texas 
 
 
 

Local and State Agencies – Expunction 
(Pursuant to CCP Art. 55A.253 (c)) 

 
 

 
Fort Bend Admin Court Services  
(Indigent Defense) 
 

IndigentDefense@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Fort Bend County District Attorney 
  

Mark.LaForge@fortbendcountytx.gov 

Fort Bend County District Clerk  
 

  distclerkexpunctions@fbctx.gov  

Fort Bend County Sheriff 
  

fbcsorecords@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Fort Bend County Community Supervision and 
Corrections Department  
 

CSCD.Expunctions@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Fort Bend County Clerk  
 

ccspecialprocessteam@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Fort Bend County Attorney  
 
 
 

Andrew.Wipke@fortbendcountytx.gov  
Kevin.Hedges@fortbendcountytx.gov  
Cheyanne.Troutt@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Office of Court Administration 
 

ocaexpunctions@txcourts.gov  

Texas Department of Criminal Justice 
  

CJADExpunctions@tdcj.texas.gov  

Fort Bend Bail Bond Board 
 
  

Sara.Rosas@fortbendcountytx.gov  
Vanessa.Lopez@fortbendcountytx.gov  

Texas Department of Public Safety  
  

expunctions@dps.texas.gov  

Current Bulk Data Purchasers CLICK HERE  
 

Disclaimer 
Pursuant to CCP Art. 55A.253(c), the District Clerk’s Office provides this list of agencies and 
entities with applicable e-mail addresses. This list may not be complete, and the District Clerk’s 
Office is not responsible for its accuracy or for ensuring petitions contain all required agencies 
and entities.  
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